	Data
	Cod. Fornitura
	Descr. Art.
	Descrizione e note
	Fase
	Magazzino
	Quantità
	Addetto
	Disp.
	Costo

	13/03/2019
	STM RMI 50
	STM RMI 50 D 1/56 71B5 LUBR.
	ODA 20190104 TECNODRIVE SRL
	
	GENERALE
	2,00
	
	0
	€ 158,00

	13/03/2019
	IMBALLAGGIO
	IMBALLAGGIO
	ODA 20190104 TECNODRIVE SRL
	
	GENERALE
	1,00
	
	0
	€ 10,00

	21/03/2019
	BF1625/SA1
	BF1625/SA1 RINVIO ANGOLARE BONFIGLIOLI DZ 40S 3FAB
	ODA 20190101 RICAMBI BARSI di Anna Barsi s.a.s.
	
	GENERALE
	6,00
	
	0
	€ 153,00

	25/03/2019
	FC71FE
	FC71FE KW.0.75 P.4 B5 V.230/400/50 IP55 CL.F CON FRENO ALIMENTAZIONE DIRETTA
	ODA 20190100 ELECTRO ADDA SPA
	
	GENERALE
	2,00
	
	0
	€ 175,00



